



Model #: GB-117D

\$1,099 ✓ Free Delivery *



- Larger, non-slip deck provides more foot room
- Easy, wireless disassembly take apart and put together in seconds
- Angle-adjustable LED headlight
- Delta Tiller
- LED battery gauge
- Battery charger port located under tiller
- Max speed 4 mph
- Operating range up to 13 miles
- Larger 20amp battery pack available
- Plush, 17"x16" stadium-style seat

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XL (3 wheels)

Weight Ca	apacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 I	bs	17"/16"	37"	8-12.5 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





Model #: GB-147D

\$1,199 ✓ Free Delivery *



- Larger, non-slip deck provides more foot room
- Easy, wireless disassembly take apart and put together in seconds!
- Angle-adjustable LED headlight
- Delta Tiller
- LED battery gauge
- Battery charger port located under tiller

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XL (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	17"/16"	47"	8-12.1 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY \$75.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)



Model #: GB-117H



Scooters



✓ Free Delivery *

- 300 lb. weight capacity
- Larger, non-slip deck provides more foot room
- Easy, wireless disassembly take apart and put together in seconds!
- Angle-adjustable LED headlight
- Delta Tiller
- LED battery gauge
- Battery charger port located under tiller
- Max speed 4 mph
- Operating range up to 13 miles
- Plush, 17"x16" stadium-style seat

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XL-HD (3 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Ground Clearance	Driving Range	Max Speed
325 lbs	18"/16"	2.5″	14 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY \$75.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)



Model #: GB-147H



\$1,275✓ Free Delivery *



- 300 lb. weight capacity
- Larger, non-slip deck provides more foot room
- Easy, wireless disassembly take apart and put together in seconds!
- Angle-adjustable LED headlight

Scooters

- Delta Tiller
- LED battery gauge
- Battery charger port located under tiller
- Max speed 4 mph
- Operating range up to 13 miles
- Plush, 17"x16" stadium-style seat

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XL-HD (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
325 lbs	18"/16"	47"	14 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GB-117S



Scooters



✓ Free Delivery *

- Ultra Bright LED headlight standard
- Charging port below the control panel
- 3 inch ground clearance

.

- Red and Blue Shroud panels included free
- Disassembles quickly and easily for transport
- New Comfort Spring Suspension for a smoother ride

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XLS (3 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	17"/16"	47"	8-12.1 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GB-147S



\$1,249 ✓ Free Delivery *



Ultra Bright LED headlight standard

Scooters

- Charging port below the control panel
- 3 inch ground clearance
- Red and Blue Shroud panels included free
- Disassembles quickly and easily for transport
- New Comfort Spring Suspension for a smoother ride

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XLS (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	18"/16"	47"	8 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GB-117Z



✓ Free Delivery *

\$1,275



22 Amp hour batteries standard

Scooters

- Operating range up to 14 miles per charge
- New Comfort Spring Suspension for a smoother ride
- Ultra Bright LED headlight standard
- Charging port below the control panel
 - 3 inch ground clearance
- Red and Blue Shroud panels included free
- Disassembles quickly and easily for transport

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XLS-HD (3 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Ground Clearance	Driving Range	Max Speed
325 lbs	18"/16"	2.5″	14 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY \$75.00



Model #: GB-147Z



\$1,399

✓ Free Delivery *



22 Amp hour batteries standard

Scooters

- Operating range up to 14 miles per charge
- New Comfort Spring Suspension for a smoother ride
- Ultra Bright LED headlight standard
- Charging port below the control panel
- Red and Blue Shroud panels included free
- Disassembles quickly and easily for transport

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround XLS-HD (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Ground Clearance	Driving Range	Max Speed
325 lbs	18"/16"	2.5″	14 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





Scooters

Model #: GB-118

		\$1	,42	25
v	/ F	ree D	eliver	'y *



- 330 lb. weight capacity
- 4" ground clearance
- Full size & portable
- Larger 90 amp controller
- Comfort suspension springs
- U1 battery for maximum range
- Full size, yet portable & easy to disassemble

Buzzaround EX (3 wheels)

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Ground Clearance	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
330 lbs	4"	56"	18 miles	5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GB-148



\$1,575

✓ Free Delivery *

330 lb. weight capacity

Scooters

- 4" ground clearance
- Larger 90 amp controller
- Larger 320 watt motor
- Larger 9" tires
- U1 battery for maximum range
- Ultrabright LED tail light
- Full size & portable
- Easy to disassemble

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround EX (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Ground Clearance	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
330 lbs	4"	56"	18 miles	5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GL-109D



\$1,089 ✓ Free Delivery *



- Standard delta tiller
- Two storage baskets
- Rugged anti-rust steal frame tubing

Scooters

- Available in red or blue
- Comfortable 17" x 16" stadium style seat
- Completely wireless disassembly
- Low-profile, black tires on high-strength steel rims
- Stylish wheel covers

For Additional Information Please Click Here

LiteRider Mini

Weight Capacity	Ground Clearance	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
250 lbs	2.8″	36.5″	8 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

Marx Medical Equipment & Supplies



Scooters

Model #: GL-111

\$1,295 ✓ Free Delivery *



- Disassembles for painless transport and storage with no wires to connect or disconnect
- Adjustable armrests
- Backlit battery gauge
- Easy-to-read control panel
- Delta Tiller
- 9" front and rear tires
- Rugged anti-rust steel frame tubing
- Rugged plastic floor mat for optimum durability
- Large, spacious stadium-style seat
- Electronic speed control
- Electro-mechanical brakes

LiteRide (3 wheels)

For additional Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	17"/16"	39"	9.5 miles	5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





Model #: GL-141

\$1,395

✓ Free Delivery *



- Delta Tiller
- Adjustable Tiller
- Backlit Battery Gauge
- Easy To Read Control Panel
- Two Storage Baskets
- Comfortable 17x16 Stadium Style Seat
- Adjustable Armrests
- Bigger Batteries
- Completely Wireless Disassembly
- 9" Front and Rear Tires

For Additional Information Please Click Here

LiteRider (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	17"/16"	48"	9.5 miles	5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GC-240

Scooters



\$1,539 ✓ Free Delivery *



- Compact design
- Backlit battery gauge display
- Self diagnostic indicators
- LED headlight
- Delta tiller with auto lock mechanism
- Effortless infinite adjustment tiller
- Batteries and charger included
- Microprocessor based, service friendly electronics
- LiquiCell comfort equipped seat
- EZ Reach tiller adjustment lever
- Optional power elevating seat

Companion (3 wheels mid-size)

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	18"/16"	39"	15.5 miles	4.5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GC-340

Scooters







- Self diagnostic indicators
- Backlit battery gauge display
- LED headlight
- Delta tiller with auto lock mechanism
- Effortless infinite adustment tiller
- Microprocessor based, service friendly electronics
- LiquiCell comfort equipped seat
- Seat slide adjustment lever
- EZ Reach tiller adjustment lever
- Optional power elevating seat
- Batteries and charger included

Companion (3 wheels full-size)

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
350 lbs	18"/16"	39"	16.5 miles	4.5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



Model #: GC-440



Scooters

\$1,989

✓ Free Delivery *

- New improved control panel
- Self diagnostic indicators
- Under carpet troubleshooting guide
- Adjustable LED headlight
- Delta tiller with auto lock mechanism
- Front basket
- EZ reach tiller adjustment lever
- LiquiCell comfort equipped seat
- Electromechanical brakes
- Batteries and Charger Included

Companion (4 wheels full-size)

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
350 lbs	18"/16"	53.5 <i>"</i>	15 miles	4.5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

Marx Medical Equipment & Supplies

Model #: GR-575



\$3,499

✓ Free Delivery *

400 lb. weight capacity
Four-wheel independent suspension
Ground clearance 3.5"
Two 75Ah batteries
Available in Red and Orange

.

Full lighting package

Off road package standard

Two cold liquid water bottles standard

Scooters

Infinitely adjustable tiller

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Patriot (4 wheels)

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
400 lbs	20"/18"	76.5″	13-18 miles	8 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.







\$2,999

✓ Free Delivery *

Scooters

Model #: GA-541

- 13" pneumatic tires
- Heavy duty superior outdoor performance
- Bright safety lights
- 500 lbs. weight capacity
- Flip-Back Arms
- Swivel-Seat
- 4 way flashers
- Oversized seat
- Free Shipping
- Batteries and charger included

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Avenger

Weight Capacity	Seat Width/Depth	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
500 lbs	18"/17.5"	67"	18 miles	7 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





Model #: GB-107

\$949

✓ Free Delivery *



- Changeable color through chip resistant plastics
- Charger port in the tiller
- An increased weight capacity of 300 lbs
- Increased foot room
- Disassembles quickly and easily for transport
- Delta Tiller with Wraparound Handles
 - LED Battery Gauge

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Buzzaround Lite (LT)

Weight Capacity	Ground Clearance	Turning Radius	Driving Range	Max Speed
300 lbs	3"	37"	8 miles	4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.